PART NUMBERS
BM-0900-RM1 / BM-0915-RM1 / BM-2400-RM1 / BM-2410-RM1 /
BM-0868-RM1 / BM-D100-144 / BM-A420-122 / BM-A010-122
Version 80-7046-001_G
User Guide
Controlled Copy
1
CONTENTS

Packaging Weight Single: 0.5 lbs / 227 g; Double: 0.8 lbs / 363 g
Net Weight (Single) 0.3 lbs / 136 g
G. ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Radio Kit
US/N.Am: 900 MHz BM-0900-RM1K
US/N.Am: 2.4 GHz BM-2400-RM1K
Intl: 900 MHz BM-0915-RM1K
Intl: 2.4GHz BM-2410-RM1K
Radio Kit Content
2x Radio Modules (Factory Paired),
2x DataRails, 4x End Terminal Brackets,
2x DataRail Covers, USB to Mini USB Cable,
Quick Start Guide
Digital I/O
1-Pack: BM-D100-144S
2-Pack: BM-D100-144D
4-20 mA I/O
1-Pack: BM-A420-122S
2-Pack: BM-A420-122D
0-10 V I/O
1-Pack: BM-A010-122S
2-Pack: BM-A010-122D
Controlled Copy
12
6. INSTALLATION
H. Outdoor Enclosure Installation